
School Calendar 2023 - 2024   

  Date   Event   

Friday 25th August 2023   College reopens   

  

Mon 2nd and Tues 3rd October  College closed  

Mon 30th Oct-Fri 3rd November  Midterm break    

  

Monday 6th November   College reopens   

  

Tuesday 5th December    1st, 3rd and 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting   

  

Monday 11th December  Staff training day. College closed  

Mon 18th Dec-Fri 22nd Dec Christmas Assessments  

  

Friday 22nd December   Last day of school before Christmas Holidays   

  

Monday 25th Dec – Fri 5th Jan   Christmas Holidays   

  

Monday 8th January   School reopens after Christmas holidays   

  

Tuesday 30th January    2nd, TY & 5th Year Parent Teacher meeting    

  

Monday 5th February   College closed for Bank Holiday   

  

 Mon 12th - Fri 16th 

February                      

Mid Term Break   

  

Monday 19th February   College reopens   

  

Monday 18th March   College closed for St Patrick’s Day   

  

Mon 25th March-Fri-5th April 
 

Easter Holidays   

Monday 8h April   College Reopens   

  

Monday 6th May   Closed for May Bank Holiday   

  

Mon 20th –Friday 24th May  Awards Ceremonies for all students   

  

Monday 27th -Friday 31st May   Summer Exams for 1st, 2nd 5th Year students   

  

Friday 31st May   Last day of term    

 

Wednesday 5th June   State Exams for Junior and Leaving Certificate begin  

   

 


